
Summer Tutor List 2024

Name Grades Subject Email Address

Michaela Commodari 4th-6th Math and reading mcaldwell@stursula.org

Bridget Foley 6-8th ELA/Social Studies/HSPT bfoley@stursula.org

Caroline Wanat 3rd-5th math cwanat@stursula.org

Lorena Clary 4-8th ELA lclary@stursula.org

Anne Moulton K-2 ELA amoulton@stursula.org

Patty Lyons 1st-8th math including algebra plyons@stursula.org

Alvin Dela cruz 7-8th Math adelacruz@stursula.org

Emily Prematta 6-8 Reading Comprehension,
Grammar, and Writing/
Social Studies (Study
Prep)

eprematta@stursula.org

Carla Swauger 2-4 Reading, Phonics, Math cswauger@stursula.org


